AMICA PROBE
FE
BB
RA
IO
 2
02
0

60 W                37x26x4 mm                 46x33x7 mm             53x40x9 mm              61x48x12 mm
80 W                47x32x8 mm                 48x35x8 mm             63x44x9 mm              73x58x12 mm
100 W              45x32x8 mm                 50x35x8 mm             69x49x9 mm              78x56x12 mm
AMICA-PROBE COAGULATION PERFORMANCE - PULSED MODE**
Ablation size (LxDxA)
Power*
Time
            3min                               5min                          10min
60W                 28x21x4 mm                29x24x5 mm            35x29x6 mm
100W              35x27x4 mm                 39x31x5 mm             44x38x6 mm
140W***       39x29x6 mm                 45x34x6 mm             53x43x6 mm
*per i codici dei dispositivi con cavi staccabili, aggiungere “-DC” alla fine del codice; per i codici dei dispositivi con cavo corto,
  aggiungere “-S1.5” alla fine del codice
*for devices with detachable cables, add “-DC” at the end of the standard code; for devices with short cable, add “-S1.5” at the end of
   the standard code
APK11150T19V5                                  11G x 150mm
APK14150T19V5                                  14G x 150mm
APK14200T19V5                                  14G x 200mm
APK14270T19V5                                  14G x 270mm
APK16150T19V5                                  16G x 150mm
APK16200T19V5                                  16G x 200mm
ITC19150KMCV1                                    19Gx150mm
AMICA-PROBE ITC
Code*                                                    Description Code                                                       Description
FUTUREMADEPRESENTFUTUREMADEPRESENT H